Product Change Notification
113409 - 00
INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS PROVIDED IN CONNECTION
WITH INTEL PRODUCTS. NO LICENSE, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, BY
ESTOPPEL OR OTHERWISE, TO ANY INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS
IS GRANTED BY THIS DOCUMENT. EXCEPT AS PROVIDED IN INTEL'S
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE FOR SUCH PRODUCTS, INTEL
ASSUMES NO LIABILITY WHATSOEVER AND INTEL DISCLAIMS ANY

substitute for depleted boxed processor inventory. Substitute tray processors are
identified below in the "Boxed Processors" product table.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Marketing Name  Processor#  Frequency  Product Code  S-Spec  MM#  Stepping
 Intel® Pentium® Processor  G2100T  2.6 GHZ  CM8063701219000  SR0UJ  922114  P0
 Intel® Pentium® Processor  G2140  3.3 GHZ  CM8063701391100  SR0YT  923850  P0
 Intel® Pentium® Processor  G2130  3.2 GHZ  CM8063701391200  SR0YU  923851  P0
 Intel® Pentium® Processor  G2120T  2.7 GHZ  CM8063701391600  SR0YV  923852  P0
 Intel® Pentium® Processor  G2020T  2.5 GHZ  CM8063701444601  SR10G  924942  P0
 Intel® Pentium® Processor  G2020  2.9 GHZ  CM8063701444700  SR10H  924943  P0
 Intel® Pentium® Processor  G2030  3 GHZ  CM8063701450000  SR163  928905  P0
 Intel® Pentium® Processor  G2030T  2.6 GHZ  CM8063701450500  SR164  928906  P0
  Marketing Name  Processor#  Frequency Product Code S-Spec MM# Stepping  Substitute Tray
Product Code
 S-Spec
MM#